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October 1, Saturday 
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  50th Anniversary Family Day                     Various 

Free Event. Open to the public. Bring the family. 

October 4, Tuesday 
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Men at Work Meeting                 Rec. Room 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.                       SGA General Meeting        Admin Bldg., Boardroom  

October 5, Wednesday 
1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  6 on 6 Volleyball              Gym 

October 6, Thursday 
5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.   Flag Football                Field inside the track 

October 11, Tuesday 
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Texas Equusearch        LRC 131 

    Presenter: Tim Miller 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  FAFSA Frenzy                    TVB 1476 

     Contact Kari Drake 409-933-8180 

October 12, Wednesday 
 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Gulf Coast Regional Blood Drive           Student Center 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.    Table Tennis Tournament             Gym 

October 13, Thursday  
8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Gulf Coast Regional Blood Drive          Student Center 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.    Student Concerns and Open Carry Forum         LRC 131 

October 18, Tuesday 
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Men at Work Meeting                 Rec. Room 

October 19, Wednesday 
1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Billiards Tournament                 Rec. Room 

October 20, Thursday 
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  How to Have a Successful Career      LRC 131 

    Presenter: Ron Williams 

 

 

Student Life Office (Gym) 
Hours:  
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Mon. – Tues.; 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m., Wed. - Friday 
Phone: 409-933-8180 
 
Student Recreation Room 
Noon – 4:00 p.m., Mon. – Thur.  
Phone: 409-933-8660 



 

October 26, Wednesday 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Man Up Conference           Various 

    Volunteers needed. Contact Na Qui Davidson at 409-933-8190. 

October 27, Thursday 
12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.    Halloween Bash          Outside 

    Dress up and enter the costume contest. 

October 28, Friday 
8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  GCIC Sports Day                  San Jacinto College 

 

 
Upcoming November Events 

Healthy Lifestyle, Nov 1st 

Credit Edit, Nov. 2nd 

Pitfalls of Social Media Workshop, Nov. 15th 

Turkey Bowl, Nov 22nd  

Mat Kickball, Nov 23rd 

Ugly Sweater Contest, Nov 29th  
 

Follow us on facebook and instagram to find out more about Student Life events.  


